
Splash Meet Manager, 11.47828 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 09.04.2017 22:44 - Page 1

11 April GRAND PRIX 2017
Beograd, 7. - 9.4.2017

Event 28 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
09.04.2017 - 10:40 Results Prelim
Rekord Mitinga 2:03.04 KACMAZ ESR, Kubra
Apsolutni Nacionalni Rekord Zene(50m) 1:58.87 SIMONOVIC, Katarina PRO Rome (ITA) 26.06.2016
Rekord Devojke do 10 godina(50m) 2:26.36 JEFTENIC, Ana SSBE Beograd 23.12.2010
Rekord Devojke do 16 godina(50m) 2:03.43 SIMONOVIC, Katarina PRO Helsinki (FIN) 16.07.2010

Evropsko seniorsko - A standard : 2:01.04  /  evropsko juniorsko 14 - 18: 2:07.00  /  A-olimpijska norma : 1:58.62  /  B-
olimijska norma : 2:03.13
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

A Apsolutna

1. MASTILOVIC, Mina 91 11. APRIL Beograd 2:11.48 634 A 30.98 34.02 33.69 32.79
2. CULIBRK, Tara 01 11. APRIL Beograd 2:12.33 622 A 31.33 34.31 33.40 33.29
3. BABIC, Dusica 00 11. APRIL Beograd 2:12.45 620 A 30.33 33.52 34.25 34.35
4. MARIN, Natalija 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:12.52 619 A 31.15 33.76 33.66 33.95
5. RADULOVIC, Ana 02 Crvena Zvezda 2:14.95 586 A 31.00 33.27 36.53 34.15
6. CURLIK, Katarina 03 22. April - Banja Luka 2:15.46 580 A 30.75 34.04 35.40 35.27
7. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 PK Arena 2015 2:16.03 572 A 34.05 37.14 32.45 32.39
8. PAPAGEORGIOU, A. 01 ANOA 2:16.38 568 A 32.23 34.86 35.94 33.35
9. HADROVIC, Iman 02 Sport Time, SA 2:17.45 555 B 31.80 34.40 36.01 35.24

10. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:19.52 531 B
11. TOPIC, Anastasija 01 22. April - Banja Luka 2:20.24 522 B 31.56 35.34 37.38 35.96
12. D ALI, Vittoria 03 Monfalcone 2:20.74 517 B 31.70 36.19 37.04 35.81
13. RACIC, Ana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 2:21.62 507 B
14. TRIMCESKA, Stefani 00 SWC Orion 2:21.82 505 B 31.85 35.62 38.23 36.12
15. STEVIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 2:22.58 497 B 32.55 35.98 37.30 36.75
16. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:23.00 493 B
17. KRSTIC, Minja 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:23.06 492 R 33.73 36.83 36.65 35.85
18. ANDREINI, Rachele 03 Monfalcone 2:23.63 486 R 33.16 36.05 37.91 36.51
19. MILOSEVIC, Sofija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:25.31 470
20. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Tri Delfina 2:25.55 467 32.48 37.17 39.56 36.34
21. PESIC, Milica 04 Dubocica 2:26.85 455 32.81 38.35 38.63 37.06
22. LAZIC, Marija 00 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:27.43 450 32.92 37.00 38.75 38.76
23. IVKOVIC, Miona 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:28.38 441 34.24 36.68 39.12 38.34
24. SIMICS, Maya 04 Mahacsi 2:30.73 421 33.89 37.87 39.81 39.16
25. MACURA, Ana 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:30.75 420 32.12 37.87 39.96 40.80
26. KRSTIC, Janja 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:31.76 412 35.44 37.95 39.66 38.71
27. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:33.51 398 34.48 40.51 40.09 38.43
28. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia05 Sc Beta 2:34.37 392 33.42 38.87 41.03 41.05
29. PETROVIC, Sara 05 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:36.90 373 35.61 39.58 41.67 40.04
30. KISIC, Ana 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:37.31 370 35.63 40.28 40.16 41.24
31. PETRONIJEVIC, Barbara 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:37.66 367
32. SIMSIC, Danica 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:37.96 365
33. MILOSEVIC R, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:38.40 362
34. TASIC, Ivona 05 Dubocica 2:39.54 355 34.88 41.37 43.06 40.23
35. PAVLOVIC, Iva 05 Tri Delfina 2:43.46 330 35.92 41.49 43.13 42.92
36. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Crvena Zvezda 2:43.89 327 37.28 41.71 44.40 40.50
37. MAKSIMOVIC, Jana 03 Nbg011 2:47.82 305 37.67 42.53 44.51 43.11
38. SARANTOPOULOU, Sesilia05 ARGO 2:51.83 284 39.34 44.28 45.68 42.53
39. DAKIC, Sofija 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:52.28 282 39.20 44.87 45.30 42.91
40. DJUPOVAC, Jelena 02 11. APRIL Beograd 3:07.19 219 40.09 46.82 50.44 49.84

B Kategorija 2002. i 2003.

1. RADULOVIC, Ana 02 Crvena Zvezda 2:14.95 586 A 31.00 33.27 36.53 34.15
2. CURLIK, Katarina 03 22. April - Banja Luka 2:15.46 580 A 30.75 34.04 35.40 35.27
3. HADROVIC, Iman 02 Sport Time, SA 2:17.45 555 B 31.80 34.40 36.01 35.24
4. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:19.52 531 B
5. D ALI, Vittoria 03 Monfalcone 2:20.74 517 B 31.70 36.19 37.04 35.81
6. STEVIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 2:22.58 497 B 32.55 35.98 37.30 36.75
7. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:23.00 493 B
8. ANDREINI, Rachele 03 Monfalcone 2:23.63 486 R 33.16 36.05 37.91 36.51
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2017
Beograd, 7. - 9.4.2017

Event 28, Girls, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, B Kategorija 2002. i 2003.

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

9. MACURA, Ana 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:30.75 420 32.12 37.87 39.96 40.80
10. KRSTIC, Janja 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:31.76 412 35.44 37.95 39.66 38.71
11. SIMSIC, Danica 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:37.96 365
12. MILOSEVIC R, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:38.40 362
13. MAKSIMOVIC, Jana 03 Nbg011 2:47.82 305 37.67 42.53 44.51 43.11
14. DJUPOVAC, Jelena 02 11. APRIL Beograd 3:07.19 219 40.09 46.82 50.44 49.84

C Kategorija 2004. i 2005.

1. RACIC, Ana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 2:21.62 507 B
2. KRSTIC, Minja 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:23.06 492 R 33.73 36.83 36.65 35.85
3. MILOSEVIC, Sofija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:25.31 470
4. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Tri Delfina 2:25.55 467 32.48 37.17 39.56 36.34
5. PESIC, Milica 04 Dubocica 2:26.85 455 32.81 38.35 38.63 37.06
6. IVKOVIC, Miona 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:28.38 441 34.24 36.68 39.12 38.34
7. SIMICS, Maya 04 Mahacsi 2:30.73 421 33.89 37.87 39.81 39.16
8. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:33.51 398 34.48 40.51 40.09 38.43
9. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia05 Sc Beta 2:34.37 392 33.42 38.87 41.03 41.05

10. PETROVIC, Sara 05 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:36.90 373 35.61 39.58 41.67 40.04
11. KISIC, Ana 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:37.31 370 35.63 40.28 40.16 41.24
12. PETRONIJEVIC, Barbara 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:37.66 367
13. TASIC, Ivona 05 Dubocica 2:39.54 355 34.88 41.37 43.06 40.23
14. PAVLOVIC, Iva 05 Tri Delfina 2:43.46 330 35.92 41.49 43.13 42.92
15. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Crvena Zvezda 2:43.89 327 37.28 41.71 44.40 40.50
16. SARANTOPOULOU, Sesilia05 ARGO 2:51.83 284 39.34 44.28 45.68 42.53
17. DAKIC, Sofija 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:52.28 282 39.20 44.87 45.30 42.91


